University of Miami Letter

E-2 Signed Cover Memo

UM ORD 2nd Reading

E-1 Signed Cover Memo

Signed Ordinance 2010-05.pdf

Attachments:

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF CORAL GABLES PERMITTING THE BANK 

UNITED CENTER ON THE UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI CAMPUS TO EXCEED THE 

ONE THOUSAND AND SIX HUNDRED (1,600) SPECTATOR LIMITATION ON 

APRIL 7, 2010, NOTWITHSTANDING LIMITATIONS IMPOSED BY PRIOR 

UMCAD APPROVALS, IN CERTAIN LIMITED CIRCUMSTANCES, PROVIDING 

CONDITIONS FOR APPROVAL; PROVIDING FOR REPEALER PROVISION, 

SAVINGS CLAUSE, AND A SEVERABILITY CLAUSE;